XQ13
CURRENT PROBE
WWW.GFUVE.COM Current Probe | EDITION : 22-09 | Page 1 of 3
Subject to change without notice
XQ13
100a High Performance Ac Micro Amp Clamp On Current Probe
1. UL, CE, CNAS mark;
2. Small, compact size;

Holding wire diameter (mm) φ13
Max. jaw opening (mm) 13
Jaw color Red, yellow, blue, green, black
Material PC+ABS+Polycarbonate, UL94 V0
Electrical parameters
Mechanical parameters
Selection Guide
XQ13
CURRENT PROBE
WWW.GFUVE.COM Current Probe | EDITION : 22-09 | Page 3 of 3
Subject to change without notice
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
XQ13-5-1 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-5-2 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-5-3 5A 6A 2mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-10-1 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-10-2 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-10-3 10A 12A 4mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-20-1 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-20-2 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-100-1 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-100-2 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-100-3 100A 120A 40mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-V5-1 5A 50A 50mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-V5-2 5A 6A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-V5-3 5A 6A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-V10-1 10A 50A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-V10-2 10A 12A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-V10-3 10A 12A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-V100-1 100A 120A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-V100-2 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-V100-3 100A 120A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ13-5-12 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-5-22 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-5-32 5A 6A 2mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-10-12 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-10-22 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-10-32 10A 12A 4mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-20-12 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-20-22 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-100-12 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-100-22 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-100-32 100A 120A 40mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-V5-12 5A 50A 50mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-V5-22 5A 6A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-V5-32 5A 6A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-V10-12 10A 50A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-V10-22 10A 12A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-V10-32 10A 12A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-V100-12 100A 120A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-V100-22 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ13-V100-32 100A 120A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Notes: Can be customized current probe according to user requirements!